
NJCTC Frosh/Soph Championship at St. John Vianney High School (Girls)
5/19/2013

Frosh Javelin Comments

Florendo, Jessie
Ghizzone, Allyson

Soph 400 Meter IH Comments

Coverson, Jordan
Gibbs, Janelle

Frosh 1600 Meters Comments

Johnson, Asia

Frosh 100 Meters Comments

Ifill, Tatiana
Jones, Jayda
Salomon, Taylor
Scott, Morgan

Soph 100 Meters Comments

Clarke, Joy
Obaze, Tonna
Singleton, Aliyah
Ferrigno, Amanda

Frosh 100 Meter HH Comments

Hayes, Julia

Soph 100 Meter HH Comments

Gibbs, Janelle
Coverson, Jordan

Frosh 400 Meters Comments

Rhein, Molly
Waldron, Kaitlin
Jones, Jayda
McGee, Allison

Soph 400 Meters Comments

Henry, Bria

Frosh 800 Meters Comments

Ghizzone, Allyson
Nugent, Kristen
Sluka, Gabby
Williams, Alexandra

Soph 800 Meters Comments

Annunziata, Stephanie
Woody, Olivia
Neiman, Olivia

Frosh 200 Meters Comments

Ifill, Tatiana
Salomon, Taylor
Scott, Morgan
Hayes, Julia
Jones, Jayda
Waldron, Kaitlin
Rhein, Molly
McGee, Allison

Soph 200 Meters Comments

Singleton, Aliyah
Henry, Bria
Clarke, Joy
Obaze, Tonna
Ferrigno, Amanda
Gibbs, Janelle

Frosh Long Jump Comments

Hayes, Julia

Soph Long Jump Comments

Clarke, Joy

Soph Triple Jump Comments

Clarke, Joy
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